
Roster-DOE Hoisting & Rigging Committee      Date: February 27, 2015 
 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL PHONE 

McCabe, Larry DOE-HQ Larry.McCabe@hq.doe.gov (301) 903-6732 

Aponte, Xavier NNSA, Nevada 
Site Office apontex@nv.doe.gov (702) 295-1852 

Biondo, James  Oak Ridge Nat’l 
Laboratory biondojp@ornl.gov (865) 576-1551 

(Primary) 

Bush, Andy  Oak Ridge Nat’l 
Laboratory buschac@ornl.gov (865) 574-2105 

(Alternate) 

Miller, Ruth Oak Ridge Nat’l 
Laboratory millerra@ornl.gov (865) 576-0393  

Kirsch, Greg Sandia National 
Laboratory gckirsc@sandia.gov   

Donald, Danny Sandia National 
Laboratory dpdonal@sandia.gov (505) 844-0125 

Innocent, Jessy  
NNSA KCP jinnocent@kcp.com   

(Primary) 

Meyer, Andy  Honeywell FM&T, 
KC Plant Ameyer1@kcp.com   

(Alternate) 

Bailey, Scott Honeywell FM&T, 
KC Plant Sbauket1@kcp.com   

Gough, Ron  Honeywell FM&T, 
KC Plant rgough@kcp.com 

(816) 997-3553 

(Primary)   

Swoyer, Greg Honeywell FM&T, 
KC Plant gswoyer@kcp.com (816) 997-4677 

Schumann, Craig Argonne Site 
Office Craig.Schumann@ch.doe.gov (630) 252-9176 

DOE-Argonne Site Office 

mailto:apontex@nv.doe.gov
mailto:millerra@ornl.gov
mailto:dpdonal@sandia.gov
mailto:rgough@kcp.com
mailto:gswoyer@kcp.com


Curran, Frank Argonne National 
Laboratory fcurran@anl.gov (630) 252-7293 

Guy Lewis Battelle Energy 
Alliance, INL 

    

Hansen, Michael Battelle Energy 
Alliance, INL michael.hansen@inl.gov (208) 533-4468 

Ashley, Tom CWI, Idaho 
Cleanup Project thomas.ashley@icp.doe.gov (208) 360-3552 

McGary, Doug CWI, Idaho 
Cleanup Project douglas.mcgary@icp.doe.gov (208) 533-0747 

Gaffney, Mike  Brookhaven 
National Lab. Gaffney@bnl.gov (631) 344-7468 

(Primary) 

Hynan, John Brookhaven 
National Lab. hynan@bnl.gov (631) 344-5456 

Scuola, Dari Brookhaven 
National Lab. dscuola@bnl.gov   

Lovejoy, Jim 
DOE, INL  lovejojb@id.doe.gov (208) 526-4519 

(DOE Committee Chair) 

Bolton, Tom Savannah River 
Site Robert.bolton@SRS.gov 

  

Tom Mackey Washington River 
Protection Systems Thomas_c_mackey@rl.gov (509) 373-3823 

(Alternate) 

Thorton, Dale Mission Support 
Alliance Dale_E_Thornton@rl.gov (509) 373-2277 

(Alternate) 
Vallejos. Patrick Mission Support 

Alliance Patrick_A_Vallejos@rl.gov (509) 376-2620 
(Primary) 
Strodahl, Michael Mission Support 

Alliance Michael_D_Stordahl@rl.gov (509) 376-7774 
(Primary) 

mailto:don.michael.hansen@inl.gov
mailto:thomas.ashley@icp.doe.gov
mailto:hynan@bnl.gov
mailto:lovejojb@id.doe.gov
mailto:Dale_E_Thornton@rl.gov


Beard, Frederick DOE Richland 
Operations Office frederick.beard@rl.doe.gov (509) 376-6630 

(Primary) 

Watkins, Catherine DOE Richland 
Operations Office Catherine_I_Watkins@rl.doe.gov (509) 376-8832 

(Alternate) 

Viola, Michael Princeton Plasma 
Physics Lab mviola@pppl.gov (609) 243-3655 

Stanley, Lee Livermore Nat'l. 
Laboratory stanley11@llnl.gov (925) 423-0494 

Sadre, Ray Livermore Nat'l. 
Laboratory Sadre1@llnl.gov (925) 422-9279 
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